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SALES CONDITIONS
ORDERS

Exclusively through Authorised Distributors.

RETURNS
Spare parts returns will not be accepted.

FERMAX reserves the right to modify these sale conditions.
The technical and aesthetic characteristics of the products con also be
modified. The graphic representation is for information purposes only.
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Spare Parts 2022

Telephones / Monitors
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Code. 9585
Curled cable original colour
SPQ: 5 units

Code. 9586
Curled cable white colour
SPQ: 5 units

Code. 3442
CITYMAX telephone handset with inductive loop

Code. 8051
COMPLET CITYMAX telephone

Code. 8058
EXTRA PALACE telephone

Code. 9587
CITYMAX handset original colour

Code. 9589
CITYMAX telephone cover original colour

Code. 1221
COLOUR PALACE BUS 3 monitor

Code. 2487
EXTRA COLOUR PALACE monitor

Code. 8944
Multiway P.S.U. switcher 230V

- Citymax

1+N / 4+N / VDS /BUS2
MDS / PALACE

4+N

DUOX

4+N

PALACE

GENERIC

1+N /4+N / VDS /BUS2 /
MDS / PALACE

PALACE

PALACE
PALACE

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

DUOX PLUS BASIC LOFT telephone

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

Spare Parts 2022
% Code. 9593
Curled cable LOFT 4+N /VDS
E SPQ: 5 units BUS2 /DUOX
Code. 9594 4+N / VDS
LOFT handset BUS?2 / DUOX
Code. 9550
° Front cover of LOFT Extra telephone ALL
. Code. 9551
. . . ALL
LOFT monitor adaptation kit
Code. 3235
\ E Colour BUS2 LOFT monitor e
Code. 3305
U; Colour LOFT VDS monitor RS
Code. 3307
LOFT monitor colour N
Code. 3221
BUS 2 LOFT monitor connector ElS 2
Code. 3314
LOFT VDS monitor connector VDS
Code. 3315
4+N LOFT monitor connector 4+N
D Code. 3386
[ # LOFT decorative frame GENERIC
Code. 3397
BUS2 EXTRA LOFT telephone BUS2
& Code. 3451 DUOX



Spare Parts 2022

Monitors

0000 O

Code. 9633
LOFT COMPACT monitor audio replacement set

Code. 3742
VDS LOFT COMPACT surface connector

Code. 5620
Colour VDS iLOFT monitor

Code. 5631
iLOFT monitor crystal frame

Code. 9319
Wheel potentiometer telephone iLOFT
SPQ: 20 units

Code. 9552
Repairment audio set of iLOFT monitor

Code. 5614
iLOFT surface VDS monitor

Code. 5619
iLOFT surface PURE monitor BUS2

6 FERMAX

VDS

VDS

PURE

VDS

VDS

DUOX / VDS / LYNX

GENERIC

VDS

BUS2

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

Code. 6547
SMILE 3.5” flush decorative frame

Code. 6546
SMILE 3,5” flush box

Code. 6551
SMILE 7” flush box

Code. 6552
SMILE 7” flush decorative frame white

Code. 6557
7” VDS BASIC SMILE monitor black

Code. 6559
SMILE 7” flush decorative frame silver

Code. 6560
SMILE 7” flush decorative frame black

Code. 6548
SMILE VDS monitor connector

Code. 6567
SMILE VDS monitor connector black

Code. 3387
Special decorative frame

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

VDS

VDS

VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS

VDS

VDS
VDS

VDS

FERMAX

Spare Parts 2022



Spare Parts 2022

Monitors

Code. 9301
VEO monitor/telephone handset

Code. 9302
VEO monitor/telephone cord cable
SPQ: 5 units

Code. 9299
Monitor VEO DUOX-A colour 4,3”
(Compatible with connector ref.9402)

ForV.2.0 &V.1.0

Code. 9320
Audio DUOX PLUS VEO guard unit monitor

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

8 [FERMAX

DUOX / VDS

DUOX / VDS

DUOX

DUOX

Outdoor Panels

Code. 9553
CITYLINE CLASSIC closing set

Code. 9655
CITY CLASSIC basic closing set
SPQ: 4 units

Code. 9600
CITY CLASSIC simple push button
SPQ: 5 units

Code. 9601
CITY CLASSIC double push button
SPQ: 5 units

Code. 9607
CITY CLASSIC panel lamps
SPQ: 10 units

Code. 9735
Connection bracket lamp
SPQ: 10 units

Code. 9602
B/W crystal telecamera CITY CLASSIC

Code. 9603
Colour crystal telecamera CITY CLASSIC

Code. 1170
Multilanguage voice synthesizer

Code. 5003
1+N diodes circuit

Code. 9779
Audio CLASSIC amplifier repairing set

City Classic

1+N / 4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

1+N/4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

1+N/4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

1+N / 4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

1+N / 4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

4+N / VDS
BUS2 / DUOX

1+N/4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

1+N /4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

MDS

1+N

1+N /4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

Spare Parts 2022
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Outdoor Panels ,
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Code. 9695
4+N kit CITY CLASSIC amplifier W/O synthesizer

Code. 9696
4+N CITY CLASSIC building amplifier W/O synthesizer

Code. 9697
VDS CITY CLASSIC amplifier

Code. 9657
CITYLINE CLASSIC heating resistance

Code. 9745
CITY CLASSIC keypad key set

Code. 8515
CITY CLASSIC panel S1V

Code. 8562
CITY CLASSIC panel S3 AP 203

Code. 8627
CITY CLASSIC panel S5 P 208

Code. 8584
Generic SPECIAL CLASSIC panel

Code. 8585
SPECIAL CLASSIC 4+N panel

Code. 8586
SPECIAL CLASSIC VDS panel

Code. 8587
SPECIAL CLASSIC BUS2 panel

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

' City Classic

4+N

4+N

VDS

1+N / 4+N / VDS
BUS2 / MDS / PALACE

VDS / BUS2 / MDS

GENERIC

4+N

GENERIC

GENERIC

4+N

VDS

BUS2

Outdoor Panels

R
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Code. 9615
MDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT display module

Code. 9614
VDS/BUS2 CITY CLASSIC display module

Code. 9616
MDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL display module

Code. 9617
VDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT keypad module

Code. 9619
MDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT keypad module

Code. 9618
VDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL keypad module

Code. 9620
MDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL keypad module

Code. 9621
CITY CLASSIC 100C memokey module

Code. 9662
CITYMAX guard unit separation set

Spare Parts 2022

- City Classic Digital

MDS

VDS/BUS2

MDS

VDS

MDS

VDS

MDS

CA

MDS/VDS

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
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Outdoor Panels
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Code. 9678
4+N CITYMAX amplifier module

Code. 9684
VDS CITYMAX amplifier module

Code. 9671

Colour CITY CLASSIC / CITYMAX camera module

Code. 9679
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 101

Code. 9685
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 101

Code. 9680
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 102

Code. 9686
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 102

Code. 9681
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 103

Code. 9687
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 103

Code. 9694
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 201

Code. 9688
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 201

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

=

Citymax

4+N

VDS

4+N / VDS / BUS2
MDS / PALACE

4+N

VDS

4+N

VDS

4+N

VDS

4+N

VDS

Outdoor Panels
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Code. 9682
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 202

Code. 9689
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 202

Code. 9683
Push button CITYMAX module 4+N 203

Code. 9690
Push button CITYMAX module VDS 203

Code. 2520
CITYMAX memokey module

Code. 9716
1+N flat amplifier module

Code. 8820
CITYMAX panoramic cardholder

Spare Parts 2022
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- Citymax

4+N

VDS

4+N

VDS

CA

1+N

GENERIC



Spare Parts 2022 Spare Parts 2022

Outdoor Panels Outdoor Panels

.= | Cityline
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¢ | Cityline

Code. 6975
2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 4+N
Code. 6962
Code. 6966 VDS audio CITY keypad amplifier VDS
2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier Wb
Code. 6984
2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier BlLisz
Code. 6963
Code. 9321 UG VDS video CITY keypad amplifier VDS
2 push button CITY DUOX audio amplifier v3.0/24V
Code. 9322 . - DUOX
Keypad CITY DUOX audio amplifier v3.0/24V Code. 9658
' VDS
Code. 9346 CITY heating resistance
2 push button CITY DUOX PLUS audio amplifier DUOX
Code. 9347 BUOX Code. 9775 VDS
Keypad CITY DUOX PLUS audio amplifier 2/W colour video amplifier CITY VDS kit
Code. 9734
Audio 2/W CITY 4+N kit amplifier 4+N Code. 9608
[©  CITYLINE simple push button 4+N /VDS / BUS2
Code. 9323 — SPQ: 5 units MDS / DUOX
2 push button CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier
Code. 9609 4+N/VDS/BUS?2
Code. 6978 a >  CITYLINE double push button jMDs oUOX
2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 4+N SPQ: 5 units
Code. 6969
2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier =
Code. 9610 MDS
Code. 6987 I ‘ MDS CITYLINE digital display
2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier BUS2 - r
! !
Code. 9324 g ‘
©eO
Keypad CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier DUOX ——====  Code. 9611
VDS/BUS?2 CITYLINE digital display VDS / BUS2
Code. 9279 | B DUOX
2 push button CITY DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
Code. 9280 : , Code. 9729
Keypad CITY DUOX video amplifier V.3.0 / 18V bUOX ! | Display card CITYLINE AL
Code. 9328
K: ead 1/W CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier DLIEX
o 2 Code. 9784
- ALL
Code. 9309 Panel electret Microphone
ode DUOX

With these amplifier models, we have covered the 30 different existing models of O, 1 and 2 Lines. These are the most complete amplifiers (building amplifiers
with colour camera). In case you need the 1 Line Amplifier, you will have to remove the extra push button with a screwdriver.

LYNX video CITY amplifier

With these amplifier models, we have covered the 30 different existing models of 0, 1 and 2 Lines. These are the
most complete amplifiers (building amplifiers with colour camera). In case you need the 1 Line Amplifier, you will SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

14 FERMAX have to remove the extra push button with a screwdriver. FERMAX 15

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
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Outdoor Panels

Code. 9804
DUOX CITYLINE display v21.23

Code. 9283
Display CITYLINE DUOX PLUS

Code. 9642
CITYLINE digital keypad

Code. 9613
CITYLINE memokey keypad

Code. 9728
CITYLINE Direct keypad

Code. 9308
Direct keypad (B) + mounting accessoires set

Code. 9554
CITYLINE closing accessories set

Code. 9656
CITYLINE locking accesories set
SPQ: 2 units

Code. 9555
Mechanical repairment set audio panels

Code. 9556
Mechanical repairment set of video panels

Code.6946
CITY braille double push button label 1-76

Code. 9345
Set rep. video DUOX PLUS panel vers> =42

0000

!Eﬂ)ﬂﬂ]ﬂ(‘g\

. Cityline

DUOX

CITYLINE / DUOX

VDS / BUS2 / MDS

Access Control

MDS / VDS
BUS2 / DUOX

ALL

ALL
4+N / VDS / BUS2

MDS / LYNX / DUOX

ALL

ALL

ALL

DUOX

The accessory and repairment sets are compatible with the Skyline model.

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

Outdoor Panels

7020 CITY PANEL S5 VP 206

7027 CITY PANEL S6 VP 209

7028 CITY PANEL S6 VP 210

7031 CITY PANEL S7 VP 209

7038 CITY PANEL S7 VP 212

7040 CITY PANEL S7 VP 210

7080 CITY PANEL S4 VP 104

7126 CITY PANEL S8 VP 211

7127 CITY PANEL S8 VP 212

7258 CITY PANEL S5 VP 205

7260 CITY PANEL S5 VP 105

7267 CITY PANEL S6 VP 207

7268 CITY PANEL S6 VP 208

7272 CITY PANEL S6 VP 107

7424 PLACA CITYLINE ESPECIAL

7425 SPECIAL CITYLINE 4+N PANEL

7426 SPECIAL CITYLINE VDS PANEL

7427 SPECIAL CITYLINE BUS2 PANEL
7428 SPECIAL CITYLINE DUOX PLUS PANEL
40028  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S3 CP203
40038  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP203
40048  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP204
40128  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP205
40138  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP206
40148  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CVP202
40158  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CVP203
40228  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CP207
40238  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CP208
40248  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CVP204
40258  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CVP205
40328  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CP209
40338  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CP210
40348  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CVP206
40358  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CVP207
40728  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S3 CP103
40738  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP103
40748  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP104
40758  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CVP101
40828  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP105
41148  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CP211
41158  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CP212
41228  CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CVP208

GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
4+N
VDS
BUS2
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX

41238
41628
41638
41708
41718
70011
70021
70023
70123
70133
70151
70223
70233
70237
70241
70251
70341
70351
70721
70723
70757
71221
71631

CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CVP209
CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CP213
CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CP214
CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CVP210
CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CVP211
CITY PANEL 4+N S2 AP202

CITY PANEL 4+N S3 AP203

CITY PANEL VDS S3 AP203

CITY PANEL VDS S5 AP205

CITY PANEL VDS S5 AP 206

CITY PANEL 4+N S5 AVP203

CITY PANEL 4+N S5 AVP207

CITY PANEL VDS S6 AP 208

CITY PANEL VDS COLOUR 6 CP 208
CITY PANEL 4+N S6 AVP 204

CITY PANEL 4+N S6 AVP 205

CITY PANEL 4+N S7 AVP 206

CITY PANEL 4+N S7 AVP 207

CITY PANEL S3 AP 103 AUDIO 4+N
CITY PANEL VDS S3 AP 103

CITY PANEL VDS COLOUR S4 CVP 101
CITY PANEL 4+N S8 CVP 208

CITY PANEL 4+N S9 CP 214

Spare Parts 2022

- Cityline

DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
DUOX
4+N
4+N
VDS
VDS
VDS
4+N
VDS
VDS
VDS
4+N
44N
4+N
4+N
4+N
VDS
VDS
4+N
44N



Spare Parts 2022

Outdoor Panels
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..__] ﬁ\ Code. 9558

© / MARINE panel closing accesories set

| e Code. 9622
& 4+N MARINE CLASSIC amplifier module
@ Code. 9623
i VDS MARINE CLASSIC amplifier module

Code. 3242
BUS2 adapter module

% Q. Code. 9625
o . Colour MARINE CLASSIC camera module

Code. 9630
' @ MARINE push button

MARINE (Classic

ALL

4+N

VDS

BUS2

4+N / VDS / BUS2/ MDS

4+N / VDS / BUS2/ MDS
DUOX / LYNX

The B/W camera modules will be supplied while stocks last (they will be replaced by the colour ones).

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

18 FERMAX
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Outdoor Panels
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Code. 9713
VDS MARINE audio amplifier VDS
Code. 9637 44N
4+N MARINE video amplifier
Code. 9703
VD
VDS MARINE video amplifier S
Code. 9638 VDS
VDS MARINE video keypad amplifier
Code. 9639 . - BUS?
BUS2 MARINE video amplifier
Code. 9692 ALL
MARINE camera lens set
Code. 9348
Push button MARINE DUOX PLUS audio amplifier DUGK
Code. 9349
Keypad MARINE DUOX PLUS audio amplifier DUOX
Code. 9282 DUOX
Push button MARINE DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
Code. 9281
. o DUOX
Keypad MARINE DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
e ol Code. 9326
| C'\\\W// . | Push button MARINE DUOX PLUS video amplifier DUOX
[ \\@/ |
En__g Code. 9325 DUOX
Keypad MARINE DUOX PLUS video ampilifier
Code. 9805
Marine Digitizer Module DUOX
Code. 5503
LYNX

MARINE LYNX video amplifier

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

With these amplifier models, we have covered the 30 different existing models of 0, 1 and 2 Lines. These are the most complete amplifiers (building amplifiers

with colour camera). In case you need the 1 Line Amplifier, you will have to remove the extra push button with a screwdriver.
FERMAX 19
The B/W camera modules will be supplied while stocks last (they will be replaced by the colour ones).
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Code. 9640
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MARINE Outdoor Panels

Code. 7433

Spare Parts 2022

Pl K

SKYLINE .

INFINITE POSSIBILITIES

]

. BUS2
VDS/BUS2 MARINE display VDS / BUS2 Colour BUS2 video SKYLINE module W
. Code. 9327
Code. 9641 SKYLINE DUOX video amplifier W v3.0/18V DUOX
MDS MARINE display MDS
Code. 7450
DUOX SKYLINE display v21.23 DUOX
l(\.:/l(,;(lj:%eli\l?ff)zgsh button 4+N/VDS /BUS2 -
SPQ: 2 units MDS / DUOX / LYNX
Code. 9318
Logo + oval bottom CITYLINE/SKYLINE GENERIC
Code. 9284
DUOX PLUS MARINE display DUOX PLUS
Code.1622
LYNX SKYLINE video module DO
Code. 9286
Keypad 1/W MARINE DUOX PLUS video ampilifier DUOX
o | Urban
Code. 9310 i‘ LiN&e
DUOX MARINE display v21.23 DUOX
Code. 9329 MDS
Code. 9308 URBANLINE panel audio set
Direct keypad (B) + mounting accessories set DUOX
Code. 9330
URBANLINE camera panel MDS
Code. 9331
URBANLINE display panel MDs
SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
Con los modelos de amplificadores Marine, tenemos cubiertos los 30 diferentes modelos existentes de 0, 1y 2 Lineas. Son los amplificadores mas
completos (de edificio, con camara colour). En el caso de que necesite el Amplificador de 1 Linea, deberé extraer el pulsador sobrante, con un destornillador. SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
20 FERMAX FERMAX 21
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Access Control Access Control
Code. 9334
AC-MAX kit controller circuit 2 door AC-MAX Code. 5265
HF wristband hands-free 868MHZ Hogess Lonil
Code. 9335
) L AC-MAX
AC-MAX kit controller circuit 4 doors Code. 5280 A —
Central controller IP_AXES 1/2+ ccess Lontro
Code. 9336
AC-MAX kit expander circuit 2 doors AC-MAX
Code. 5281
Expansion IP_AXES 4 Access Control
Code. 9337
AC-MAX kit expander circuit 4 doors AC-MAX
Code. 5282
Code. 9338 Expansion IP_AXES 1/O Access Control
AC-MAX kit power supply 13.8 vdc / 3.6 a AC-MAX
Code. 9339
AC-MAX kit power supply 13.8 vdc / 5.4 a AC-MAX —
- Code. 9344
AC-MAX expander module connectors AC-MAX
Code. 5261
RF KEYTRI PLUS2 remote control Access Control
@ Code. 5255
SLIM Proximity reader 13.56 WG Access Control
Code. 5262 Access Control
Proximity keycard pre 13.56mhz Code. 9781
—
CITY/MARINE fingerprint reader Aepess el
Code. 5263

Proximity keyring pre 13.56mhz Access Control

Code. 5294 Access Control
INKEY TIME Terminal

Code. 5264
HF antenna hands-free 1.5mts

Access Control

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
22 FERMAX FERMAX 23
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System

Code. 2482
B VISION 5 video distributor
e

Code. 9567
VISION 5 LOFT connector replacement set

Code. 2444
VISION 5 video converter

Code. 3307
LOFT monitor colour 3,5”

i
g m

1

s

g

Code. 3315
4+N LOFT monitor connector

Code. 2065
[ ) General call amplifier

= Code. 8812
W Automatic video switcher

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

24 FERMAX

VISION 5

VISION 5

VISION 5

4+N

4+N

4+N

4+N

VISION 5

4+N

System

Code. 1605
VIVO LYNX connector

Code. 1623
LYNX SKYLINE Display

Code. 1609
LYNX router

Code. 1615
LYNX relay decoder Master

Code. 1622
LYNX SKYLINE video module

Code. 5503
MARINE LYNX video amplifier

Code. 9309
LYNX video CITY amplifier

Code. 1645
iLOFT telephone LYNX

Code. 9312
LYNX MARINE display

Code. 1650
SMILE 7” LYNX monitor white

Code. 1655
SMILE LYNX monitor connector

Spare Parts 2022

L INX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

LYNX

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).

FERMAX
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System System

Code. 1405 @H < \

77 WAY kit monitor 1 WAY
For V.1 & V.2.0

Code. 1407 - ||
1/W colour WAY video kit panel WAY ‘\ KIN panel 10" TFT MEET

MILO panel camera repair set MEET

For V.1 & V.2.0
el
Code. 1411 ﬁ KIN panel camera repair set (Grey) BT
1/W WAY Prox video kit panel WAY >
Code. 9298 i KIN panel slider set (Grey) MEET
Kit WAY panel lens WAY
KIN, MARINE panels audio set MIEED
MILO panel front cover set for ref.9531 HIEET
- s Code. 1300 MDS MILO TOUGH panel front t for ref.9532 MEET
S A anel front cover set for ref.
. MDS/4+N minidecoder P
Code. 2426
4/W audio isodecoder MDS MILO panel slider set MEET
Code. 2440
y MEET
MDS CITY GLASSIC digitizer modiule MDS MILO, MARINE panels 4,8" TFT
Code. 24050 MDS : : : MEET
MDS central unit W/MEMORIES :.:: MILO panel keypad set

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing). SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
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System System

' DUOX

Code. 3244

; MEET
/\ Set audio panel MILO DUOX filter 18YDC DUOX
1/W MILO panel front cover set MEET Code. 3253 DUOX
2/W DUOX v3 regenerator
0
. Camera panel MILO 1L MEET i r Code. 3256 DUOX
i - 1/W DUOX v3 regenerator
MEET panel accessories set MEET Szl ee T2
g Code. 3259
4 = 1/W DUOX v3 multichannel regenerator DUOX
77 TFT monitor (WIT) MEET
Code. 9328
DUOX

N Keypad 1/W CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier
10” TFT monitor (WIT) MEET

(i SQ MEET Code. 9325 S
Monitor audio set (WIT) |(—'\\\W//—‘ Keypad MARINE DUOX PLUS video ampilifier

n o

’&@ MEET Monitors accessories MEET Code. 9326 DUOX

x I ~ & |
FH T g
Push button MARINE DUOX PLUS video amplifier

- MEET MIO 10” monitor white MEET

SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing). SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity (quantity per standard packing).
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System
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Code. 3241
4/W BUS?2 distributor

Code. 3245
BUS2/MDS decoder

Code. 3246
BUS2 panel switcher

Code. 3247
BUS2 relay module

Code. 3248
BUS2 trunk shunt

Code. 3263

4/W BUS2 mini distributor

Code. 3264
Doorlock AC Activator

Code. 2472

8 cameras video selector

Code. 6080

Camera adapter 18V/12V

30 FERMAX

' BUS2

BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

BUS2

VDS

GENERIC

4+N/VDS

VDS

Equivalence / Spare Parts Code
Reference Index
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Spare Parts 2022

Equivalence / Spare Parts Code DU OX

DUOX MONITORS (VERSIONS 10.10 TO 12.13)

VEO Monitor
VEO XS Monitor
LOFT Monitor
iLoft Monitor

9299
9299 + 9402~
9299 + 9402~
9299 + 9402~

(*) Compatible wall connector, requires green terminal block from previous monitor.

DUOX AUDIO AMPLIFIERS

2 Push button CITY DUOX Audio Amplifier v3.0/24V

Keypad CITY DUOX Audio Amplifier v3.0/24V
Push button MARINE DUOX PLUS audio amplifier
Keypad MARINE DUOX PLUS audio amplifier

DUOX VIDEO PANELS (amplifier versions 10.10 to 33.43)

Keypad MARINE DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
Push button MARINE DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
2 Push button CITY DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
Keypad CITY DUOX video amplifier v3.0/18V
SKYLINE DUOX video amplifier W v3.0/18V

DUOX SKYLINE display v21.23

DUOX CITYLINE display v21.23

DUOX MARINE display v21.23

DUOX PLUS VIDEO PANELS (amplifier versions 40.10 and later versions)

Keypad MARINE DUOX PLUS video amplifier
Push button MARINE DUOX PLUS video ampilifier
Keypad 1/W MARINE DUOX PLUS video amplifier

2 Push button CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier

Keypad CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier
Keypad 1/W CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier
DUOX PLUS MARINE display

DUOX PLUS CITYLINE display

DUOX SKYLINE display v21.23

DUOX CITYLINE display v21.23

DUOX MARINE display v21.23

9321

9322
9348
9349

9281
9282
9279
9280
9327
7450
9804
9310

9325
9326
9286
9323

9324
9328
9284
9283
7450
9804
9310

9405
9408
3412
5602

980917/980931/980932/9
80933/981032/981033/981034
980934/980935/980987/98099/980916
New reference

New reference

9791
9792
9789
09790
7391
7450
980564
98565

980945
980946
980968
980941/980941
980942/980942/980965
980943
980947
981018
981017
7450
980564
98565

Equivalence / Spare Parts Code

CITYLINE CLASSIC PANELS

4+N Kit Amplifier (without voice synthesizer)

4+N Building Ampilifier (without voice synthesizer)

VDS Amplifier

VDS/BUS2 Display Module

MDS Direct Display

MDS Digital Display

VDS Direct Keypad

VDS Digital Keypad

MDS Direct Keypad

MDS Digital Keypad

City Classic100C Memokey Keypad

PLACA CITYMAX

4+N Amplifier Module

VDS Amplifier Module

1+N Citymax Amplifier Module
1+N Flat Amplifier Module

Colour City Classic / Citymax Camera Module

MDS Proximity Citymax Module
Citymax Module W/O Push buttons
4+N 101 Push button Module
4+N 102 Push button Module
4+N 103 Push button Module
4+N 201 Push button Module
4+N 202 Push button Module
4+N 203 Push button Module
VDS 101 Push button Module
VDS 102 Push button Module
VDS 103 Push button Module
VDS 201 Push button Module
VDS 202 Push button Module

VDS 203 Push button Module

9695
9696
9697
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621

9678
9684
9715
9716
9671
9659
9672
9679
9680
9681
9694
9682
9683
9685
9686
9687
9688
9689
9690

Spare Parts 2022

1141/98600/95161/98027
1160/98589/98002/98007
1145/99217/98399/98549
98471C
98617
98227
98545
98475
986258
98208B
98087C

2500/99131
1146/2514
5004/98906
1108/99342
2490
2260/2560
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513



Spare Parts 2022 Spare Parts 2022

Equivalence / Spare Parts Code Equivalence / Spare Parts Code
PLACA CITYLINE MARINE CLASSIC PANELS

2 Push button CITY DUOX Audio Amplifier v3.0/24V 9321 980917/980931/980932/980933 4+N Audio Ampilifier 9622 1143/1360/98866

Keypad CITY DUOX Audio Amplifier v3.0/24V 9322 980934/980935/980987/980997/980916 VDS Audio Amplifier 9623 1149/1361/99318

2 Push button CITY DUOX PLUS video ampilifier 9323 980941/980941/980942/980942/980965 Colour Camera Marine 9625 1363/99950

Keypad CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier 9324 980943 MDS Display Digital 9626 1120/99128

Keypad 1/W CITY DUOX PLUS video amplifier 9328 980947 VDS/BUS?2 Digital Keypad 9629 1123/99114

2/W 4+N Audio Amplifier 9734 4844/4846/4852/4854/4856/4858/98007

8980371/980373/980375/980377

98187/99976
2/W 4+N Audio ity Amplifier 6975 6973/6974/6975/99583/99584/99585 MARINE PANELS
99575/99976/99881
2/W Colour 4+N Video CITY Amplifier 6978 6976/6977/6978/99588/99589 Keypad Marine DUOX PLUS Video Amplifier — 980945
ST ARSI S S Push button Marine DUOX PLUS Video Amplifier 9326 980946
2/W Golour Video Amplifier CITY VDS Kit 9775 980415/980419/980420/980414 Keypad 1/W Marine DUOX PLUS Video Ampifier S— 980968
2/W VDS Audio CITY Amplifier 6966 6964/6965/6966/99054/99034/99566 PN —— — 980380
2/W Golour VDS Video CITY Amplifier 6969 6967/6968/6969/99052/99033/99567 P T — - 980382
99053/99032/99568 VDS Marine Video Amplifier 9703 5494/54337/54347
VDS Audio CITY Keypad Amplifier 6962 6962/980428 54357/54367/54377
VDS Video CITY Keypad Amplifier 6963 6963/980429 980381
2/W BUS2 Audio CITY Amplifier 6984 6982/6983/6984/99569/99570 VDS Marine Audio Ampliier — 54333/54343/980379
99571/99931/08578" VDS Marine Audio Keypad Amplifier 9635 980384
2/W Colour BUS2 Video CITY Amplifier 6987 6985/6986/6987/99573/99574 VDS Marine Video Keypad Ampliier - 980385
BT BUS2 Marine Audio Amplifier 9636 980378
DUOX CITYLINE display v21.23 9804 73811/73818/73851/7385273871 BUS2 Marine Video Amplifier — 980259
THETeE0gey DUOX Marine Display v21.23 9310 980565
MDS CITYLINE Display Digital 9610 996268 MDS Digital Marine Display Module 9772 1138/98290
VDS/BUS2 CITYLINE Digital Display 9611 99622E MDS Marine Display 9641 980383
MDS/VDS/BUS2 Digital Keypad 9642 99612B VDS Marine Display Module 9771 1159/99184
Direct keypad (B) + mounting accessories set 9308 9805612 VDS/BUS2 Marine display 9640 980260D
MDS/VDS/BUS2/DUOX Digital Keypad 9728 99610 Cityline Digital Keypad 9642 00612B
CITYLINE Memokey Keypad 9613 6991/99632E Marine Digitizer Module 9805 980507
Direct Keypad (B) + Mounting Accessories Set 9308 980512
Proximity Reader Marine 9667 980387
Cityline Memokey Keypad 9613 99632E

Marine Onte To One Module 9643 980261B
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1108 9716 1+N flat amplifier module 6978 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier
1120 9626 MDS Display Digital 6982 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier
1123 9629 VDS/BUS? Digital Keypad 6983 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier
1138 9772 MDS Digital Marine Display Module 6984 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier
1141 9695 4+N Kit City Classic Amplifier w/o Synthesizer 6985 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier
1143 9622 4+N Marine Classic Amplifier Module 6986 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier
1145 9697 VDS City Classic Amplifier 6987 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier
1146 9684 VDS Citymax Amplifier Module 6991 9613 Cityline Memokey Keypad
1149 9623 VDS Marine Classic Amplifier Module 7454 9613 Cityline Memokey Keypad
1159 9771 VDS Marine Display Module 95161 9695 44N Kit City Classic Amplifier w/o Synthesizer
1160 9696 4+N City Classic Building Amplif. w/o Synthesizer| 98002 9696 4+N City Classic Building Amplif. w/o Synthesizer
1360 9622 4+N Marine Classic Amplifier Module 98007 9696 4+N City Classic Building Amplif. w/o Synthesizer
1361 9623 VDS Marine Classic Amplifier Module 98027 9695 44N Kit City Classic Amplifier w/o Synthesizer
1363 9625 Colour Marine Classic Camera Module 98087 9621 City Classic100C Memokey Keypad
2260 9659 MDS Proximity Citymax Module 98098 9621 City Classic100C Memokey Keypad
2490 9671 Clour Citymax Camera Module 98187 9734 Audio 2/W City 4+N Kit Amplifier
2500 9678 4+N Citymax Amplifier Module 98208 9620 MDS City Classic Digital Keypad Module
2501 9672 Citymax Module W/O Push buttons 98227 9616 MDS City Classic Display Digital Module
2502 9679 | 4+N 101 Citymax Push button Module 98399 9697 | VDS City Classic Amplifier
2503 9680 4+N 102 Citymax Push button Module 98471 9614 VDS/BUS2 City Classic Module Display
2504 9681 4+N 103 Citymax Push button Module 98475 9618 VDS City Classic Digital Keypad Module
2505 9694 4+N 201 Citymax Push button Module 98545 9617 VDS City Classic Direct Keypad Module
2506 9682  4+N 202 Citymax Push button Module 98549 9697 | VDS City Classic Amplifier
2507 0683 4+N 203 Citymax Push button Module 98578 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier
2508 9685 VDS 101 Gitymax Push button Module 98589 9696 4+N City Classic Building Amplif. w/o Synthesizer
2509 9686 VDS 102 Citymax Push button Module 98600 9695 44N Kit City Classic Amplifier w/o Synthesizer
2510 9687 VDS 103 Citymax Push button Module 98611 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier
2511 9688 VDS 201 Gitymax Push button Module 98617 9615 MDS City Classic Display Direct Amplifier
2512 9689 VDS 202 Citymax Push button Module 98625 9619 MDS City Classic Keypad Direct Amplifier
2513 9690 VDS 203 Citymax Push button Module 98866 9622 4+N Marine Classic Amplifier Module
2514 9684 VDS Citymax Amplifier Module 98906 9715 1+N Citymax Amplifier Module
2530 9621 City Classic100C Memokey Keypad 98920 9772 MDS Digital Marine Display Module
2560 9659 MDS Proximity Citymax Module 98930 9626 MDS Display Digital
5004 9715 1+N Citymax Ampilifier Module 99032 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier
6962 6962 VDS audio CITY keypad amplifier 99033 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier
6963 6963 VDS video CITY keypad amplifier 99034 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier
6964 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier 99052 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier
6965 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier 99053 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier
6966 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier 99054 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier
6967 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier 99114 9629 VDS/BUS2 Digital Keypad
6968 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier 99128 9626 MDS Display Digital
6969 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier 99131 9678 4+N Citymax Amplifier Module
6973 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 99184 9771 VDS Marine Display Module
6974 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 99217 9697 VDS City Classic Amplifier
6975 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 99318 9623 VDS Marine Amplifier Module
6976 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 99342 9716 1+N flat amplifier module
6977 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 99566 6966 2/W VDS audio CITY amplifier
36

99567 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY ampilifier 980419 9775 2W colour video amplifier CITY VDS kit

99568 6969 2/W colour VDS video CITY amplifier 980420 9775 2W colour video amplifier CITY VDS kit

99569 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier 980428 6962 VDS audio CITY keypad amplifier

99570 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY ampilifier 980429 6963 VDS video CITY keypad ampilifier

99571 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier 980507 9805 Marine Digitalizer Module

99572 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier 980512 9308 Teclado Digital (B) + accesorios montaje

99573 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier 980564 9804 DUOX Cityline Display V21.23

99574 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier 980565 9310 Digital Marine Display V21.23

99575 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 980916 9322 Keypad City DUOX Audio Amplif. V3.0/24V
99583 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 980917 9321 2 Push Button City DUOX Audio Ampl. V3.0/24V
99584 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY ampilifier 980931 9321 2 Push Button City DUOX Audio Ampl. V3.0/24V
99585 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 980932 9321 2 Push Button City DUOX Audio Ampl. V3.0/24V
99586 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980933 9321 2 Push Button City DUOX Audio Ampl. V3.0/24V
99587 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980934 9322 Keypad City DUOX Audio Amplif. V3.0/24V
99588 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980935 9322 Keypad City DUOX Audio Amplif. V3.0/24V
99589 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980941 9323 2 Push Button City DUOX Plus Video Amplif.
99594 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980942 9323 2 Push Button City DUOX Plus Video Amplif.
99595 6978 2/W colour 4+N video CITY amplifier 980943 9324 Keypad City DUOX Plus Video Amplifier

99610 9728 Cityline Direct Keypad 980945 9325 Keypad Marine DUOX Plus Video Amplifier
99612 9642 Cityline Digital Keypad 980946 9326 Marine DUOX PLUS video amplifier push
99622 9611 VDS/BUS2 Cityline digital display buttons

99626 9610 MDS Cityline Display Digital 980947 9328 Keypad 1/W City DUOX Plus Video Ampilifier
99632 9613 Cityline Memokey Keypad 980965 9323 2 Push Button City DUOX Plus Video Amplif.
99881 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY amplifier 980968 9286 Keypad 1/W Marine DUOX Plus Video Amplifier
99930 6987 2/W colour BUS2 video CITY amplifier 980987 9322 Keypad City DUOX Audio Amplif. VV3.0/24V
99931 6984 2/W BUS2 audio CITY amplifier 980997 9322 Keypad City DUOX Audio Amplif. V3.0/24V
99950 9625 Colour Marine Classic Camera Module

99976 6975 2/W 4+N audio CITY Ampilifier

99976 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980078 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980259 9639 BUS2 New Marine Video Ampilifier

980260 9640 VDS/BUS2 Marine Display

980261 9643 Marine Onte To One Module

980371 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980373 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980375 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980377 9734 Audio 2w City 4+N Kit Amplifier

980378 9636 BUS2 Marine Audio Amplifier

980379 9713 VDS Marine Audio Ampilifier

980380 9634 4+N Set Amplificador Audio

980381 9703 VDS Marine Video Amplifier

980382 9637 4+N Marine Video Amplifier

980383 9641 MDS Marine Display

980384 9635 VDS Marine Audio Keypad Amplifier

980385 9638 VDS Marine Video Keypad Amplifier

980387 9667 Proximity Reader Marine

980414 9775 2W colour video amplifier CITY VDS kit

980415 9775 2W colour video amplifier CITY VDS kit

FERMAX 37
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Reference Index

REF DESCRIPTION PAGE
1170 | MULTILANGUAGE VOICE SYNTHESIZER 9
1221 | COLOUR PALACE BUS 3 MONITOR 4
1300 | MDS/4+N MINIDECODER 26
1405 | 7" WAY KIT MONITOR 1 26
1407 | 1/W COLOUR WAY VIDEO KIT PANEL 26
1411 1/W WAY PROX VIDEO KIT PANEL 26
1605 | VIVO LYNX CONNECTOR 25
1609 | LYNX ROUTER 25
1615 | LYNX RELAY DECODER MASTER 25
1622 | LYNX SKYLINE VIDEO MODULE 21/25
1623 | LYNX SKYLINE DISPLAY 25
1645 | iLOFT TELEPHONE LYNX 25
1650 | SMILE 77 LYNX MONITOR WHITE 25
1655 | SMILE LYNX MONITOR CONNECTOR 25
2065 | GENERAL CALL AMPLIFIER 24
2426 | 4/W AUDIO ISODECODER 26
2440 | MDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITIZER MODULE 26
2444 | VISION 5 VIDEO CONVERTER 24
2472 | 8 CAMERAS VIDEO SELECTOR 30
2482 | VISION 5 VIDEO DISTRIBUTOR 24
2487 | EXTRA COLOUR PALACE MONITOR 4
2520 | CITYMAX MEMOKEY MODULE 13
3221 | BUS LOFT MONITOR CONNECTOR 5
3235 | COLOUR BUS2 LOFT MONITOR 5
3241 | 4/W BUS2 DISTRIBUTOR 30
3242 | BUS2 ADAPTER MODULE 18
3244 | DUOX FILTER 18VDC 29
3245 | BUS2/MDS DECODER 30
3246 | BUS2 PANEL SWITCHER 30
3247 | BUS2 RELAY MODULE 30
3248 | BUS2 TRUNK SHUNT 30
3253 | 2/W DUOX V3 REGENERATOR 29
3256 | 1/W DUOX V3 REGENERATOR 29
3259 | 1/W DUOX V3 MULTICHANNEL REGENERATOR 29
3263 | 4/W BUS2 MINI DISTRIBUTOR 30
3264 | DOORLOCK AC ACTIVATOR 30
3305 | COLOUR LOFT VDS MONITOR 5
3307 | LOFT MONITOR COLOR 4+N 3,5 5/24
3314 | LOFT VDS MONITOR CONNECTOR 5
3315 | 4+N LOFT MONITOR CONNECTOR 24
3386 | LOFT DECORATIVE FRAME 5
3387 | SPECIAL DECORATIVE FRAME 7
3397 | BUS2 EXTRA LOFT TELEPHONE 5
3442 | CITYMAX TELEPHONE HANDSET W/INDUCT.LOOP 4
3451 DUOX PLUS BASIC LOFT TELEPHONE 5

38 FERMAX

Reference Index

Spare Parts 2022

REF DESCRIPTION PAGE
3742 | VDS LOFT COMPACT SURF. CONNECTOR 6
5003 | 1+N DIODES CIRCUIT 9
5255 | SLIM PROXIMITY READER 13.56 WG 22
5261 | RF KEYTRI PLUS2 REMOTE CONTROL 22
5262 | PROXIMITY KEYCARD PRE 13.56MHZ 22
5263 | PROXIMITY KEYRING PRE 13.56MHZ 22
5264 | HF ANTENNA HANDS-FREE 1.5MTS 22
5265 | HF WRISTBAND HANDS-FREE 868MHZ 23
5280 | CENTRAL CONTROLLER IP_AXES 1/2+ 23
5281 | EXPANSION IP_AXES 4 23
5282 | EXPANSION IP_AXES I/O 23
5294 | INKEY TIME TERMINAL 22
5503 | MARINE LYNX VIDEO AMPLIFIER 19/25
5614 | iLOFT SURFACE VDS MONITOR 6
5619 | iLOFT SURFACE PURE MONITOR BUS2 6
5620 | COLOUR VDS iLOFT MONITOR 6
5631 iLOFT MONITOR CRYSTAL FRAME 6
6080 | CAMERA ADAPTER 18V/12V 30
6546 | SMILE 3,5” FLUSH BOX 7
6547 | SMILE 3,5” FLUSH DECORATIVE FRAME 7
6548 | SMILE VDS MONITOR CONNECTOR 7
6551 | SMILE 7” FLUSH BOX 7
6552 | SMILE 7” FLUSH DECORATIVE FRAME WHITE 7
6557 | 77 VDS BASIC SMILE MONITOR BLACK 7
6559 | SMILE 7” FLUSH DECORATIVE FRAME SILVER 7
6560 | SMILE 7” FLUSH DECORATIVE FRAME BLACK 7
6567 | SMILE VDS MONITOR CONNECTOR BLACK 7
6946 | CITY BRAILLE DOUBLE PUSH BUTTON LABEL 1-76 16
6962 | VDS AUDIO CITY KEYPAD AMPLIFIER 15
6963 | VDS VIDEO CITY KEYPAD AMPLIFIER 15
6966 | 2/W VDS AUDIO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
6969 | 2/W COLOUR VDS VIDEO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
6975 | 2/W 4+N AUDIO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
6978 | 2/W COLOUR 4+N VIDEO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
6984 | 2/W BUS2 AUDIO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
6987 | 2/W COLOUR BUS2 VIDEO CITY AMPLIFIER 14
7020 | CITY PANEL S5 VP 206 17
7027 | CITY PANEL S6 VP 209 17
7028 | CITY PANEL S6 VP 210 17
7031 | CITY PANEL S7 VP 209 17
7038 | CITY PANEL S7 VP 212 17
7040 | CITY PANEL S7 VP 210 17
7080 | CITY PANEL S4 VP 104 17
7126 | CITY PANEL S8 VP 211 17
7127 | CITY PANEL S8 VP 212 17
39
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7258
7260
7267
7268
7272
7424
7425
7426
7427
7428
7433
7450
8051
8058
8515
8562
8584
8585
8586
8587
8627
8812
8820
8944
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9286
9298
9299
9301
9302
9308
9309
9310
9312
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324

CITY PANEL S5 VP 205

CITY PANEL S5 VP 105

CITY PANEL S6 VP 207

CITY PANEL S6 VP 208

CITY PANEL S6 VP 107

PLACA CITYLINE ESPECIAL

SPECIAL CITYLINE 4+N PANEL
SPECIAL CITYLINE VDS PANEL
SPECIAL CITYLINE BUS2 PANEL
SPECIAL CITYLINE DUOX PLUS PANEL
COLOUR BUS2 VIDEO SKYLINE MODULE W
DUOX SKYLINE DISPLAY V21.23
COMPLET CITYMAX TELEPHONE
EXTRA PALACE TELEPHONE

CITY CLASSIC PANEL S1V

CITY CLASSIC PANEL S3 AP 203
GENERIC SPECIAL CLASSIC PANEL
SPECIAL CLASSIC 4+N PANEL
SPECIAL CLASSIC VDS PANEL
SPECIAL CLASSIC PANEL BUS2

CITY CLASSIC PANEL S5 AP 208
AUTOMATIC VIDEO SWITCHER
CITIMAX PANORAMIC CARDHOLDER
MULTIWAY P.S.U. SWITCHER 230V

2 PUSH BUTTON CITY DUOX VIDEO AMPLIF. V3.0/18V

KEYPAD CITY DUOX VIDEO AMPLIF. V3.0/18V

KEYPAD MARINE DUOX VIDEO AMPLIF. V3.0/18V
PUSH BUTTON MARINE DUOX VIDEO APLIF. V3.0/18V

DISPLAY CITYLINE DUOX PLUS
DUOX PLUS MARINE DISPLAY

KEYPAD 1/W MARINE DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIFIER

KIT WAY PANEL LENS

MONITOR VEO DUOX-A COLOR 4,3"

VEO MONITOR/TELEPHONE HANDSET
VEO MONITOR/TELEPHONE CORD CABLE

DIRECT KEYPAD (B) + MOUNTING ACCESSOIRES SET

LYNX VIDEO CITY AMPLIFIER

DIGITAL MARINE DISPLAY V21.23

MARINE LYNX DISPLAY

LOGO + OVAL BOTTOM CITYLINE / SKYLINE
WHEEL POTENTIOMETER TELEPHONE ILOFT
AUDIO DUOX PLUS VEO GUARD UNIT MONITOR

2 PUSH BUTTON CITY DUOX AUDIO AMPLIF. V3.0/24V

KEYPAD CITY DUOX AUDIO AMPLIF. V3.0/24V
2 PUSH BUTTON CITY DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIF.
KEYPAD CITY DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIFIER

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
21
21

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
24
13

14
14
19
19
16
20
20
26

16/20
14/25
20
25
21

14
14
14
14

Reference Index

9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
9556
9558
9567
9585
9586
9587
9589
9593
9594
9600
9601
9602
9603
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9613
9614

KEYPAD MARINE DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIFIER
PUSHB. MARINE DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIFIER
SKYLINE DUOX VIDEO AMPLIF. W V3.0/18V
KEYPAD 1/W CITY DUOX PLUS VIDEO AMPLIFIER
URBALINE PANEL AUDIO SET

URBALINE CAMERA PANEL

URBANLINE DISPLAY PANEL

AC-MAX KIT CONTROLLER CIRCUIT 2 door
AC-MAX KIT CONTROLLER CIRCUIT 4 door
AC-MAX KIT EXPANDER CIRCUIT 2 doors
AC-MAX KIT EXPANDER CIRCUIT 4 doors
AC-MAX KIT POWER SUPPLY 13.8 VDC /3.6 A
AC-MAX KIT POWER SUPPLY 13.8 VDC /5.4 A
AC-MAX EXPANDER MODULE CONNECTORS
SET REP. VIDEO DUOX PLUS PANEL VERS> =42

2 PUSH BUTTON CITY DUOX PLUS AUDIO AMPLIFIER

KEYPAD CITY DUOX PLUS AUDIO AMPLIFIER

PUSH BUTTON MARINE DUOX PLUS AUDIO AMPLIF.

KEYPAD MARINE DUOX PLUS AUDIO AMPLIF.
FRONT COVER OF LOFT EXTRA TELEPHONE
LOFT MONITOR ADAPTATION KIT

REPAIRMENT AUDIO SET OF ILOFT MONITOR
CITYLINE CLASSIC CLOSING SET

CITYLINE CLOSING ACCESSORIES SET
MECHANICAL REPAIRMENT SET AUDIO PANELS
MEC. REPAIRMENT SET OF VIDEO PANELS
MARINE PANEL CLOSING ACCESORIES SET
VISION 5 LOFT CONNECTOR REPLACEMENT SET
CURLED CABLE ORIGINAL COLOR

CURLED CABLE WHITE COLOR

CITYMAX HANDSET ORIGINAL COLOR

CITYMAX TELEPHONE COVER ORIGINAL COLOR
CURLED CABLE LOFT

LOFT HANDSET

CITY CLASSIC SIMPLE PUSH BUTTON

CITY CLASSIC DOUBLE PUSH BUTTON

B/W CRYSTAL TELECAMERA CITY CLASSIC
COLOR CRYSTAL TELECAMERA CITY CLASSIC
CITY CLASSIC PANEL LAMPS

CITYLINE SIMPLE PUSH BUTTON

CITYLINE DOUBLE PUSH BUTTON

MDS CITYLINE DIGITAL DISPLAY

VDS/BUS2 CITYLINE DIGITAL DISPLAY

CITYLINE MEMOKEY KEYPAD

VDS/BUS2 CITY CLASSIC MODULE DISPLAY

19/29
19/29
21
14/29
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
16
14
14
19
19
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Reference Index
REF DESCRIPTION PAGE
9615 MDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT DISPLAY MODULE 11
9616 MDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL DISPLAY MODULE 11
9617 VDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT KEYPAD MODULE 11
9618 VDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL KEYPAD MODULE 11
9619 MDS CITY CLASSIC DIRECT KEYPAD MODULE 11
9620 MDS CITY CLASSIC DIGITAL KEYPAD MODULE 11
9621 CITY CLASSIC 100 C MEMOKEY MODULE 11
9622 4+N MARINE CLASSIC AMPLIF. MODULE 18
9623 VDS MARINE CLASSIC AMPLIFIER MODULE 18
9625 COLOR MARINE CLASSIC CAMERA MODULE 18
9630 MARINE PUSH BUTTON 18/20
9633 LOFT COMPACT MONITOR AUD. REPLACEMENT 6
9637 4+N MARINE VIDEO AMPLIFIER 19
9638 VDS MARINE VIDEO KEYPAD AMPLIFIER 19
9639 BUS2 NEW MARINE VIDEO AMPLIFIER 19
9640 VDS/BUS2 MARINE DISPLAY 20
9641 MDS MARINE DISPLAY 20
9642 CITYLINE DIGITAL KEYPAD 16
9655 CITY CLASSIC BASIC CLOSING SET 9
9656 CITYLINE LOCKING ACCESSORIES SET 16
9657 CITYLINE CLASSIC HEATING RESISTANCE 10
9658 CITY HEATING RESISTANCE 15
9662 CITYMAX GUARD UNIT REPARATION SET 11
9671 COLOUR CITY CLASSIC/CITIMAX CAMERA MODULE 12
9678 4+N CITYMAX AMPLIFIER MODULE 12
9679 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 101 12
9680 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 102 12
9681 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 103 12
9682 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 202 13
9683 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 203 13
9684 VDS CITYMAX AMPLIFIER MODULE 12
9685 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 101 12
9686 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 102 12
9687 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 103 12
9688 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 201 12
9689 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 202 13
9690 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE VDS 203 13
9692 MARINE CAMERA LENS SET 19
9694 PUSH BUTTON CITYMAX MODULE 4+N 201 12
9695 44N KIT CITY CLASSIC AMPLIFIER W/O SYNTHESIZER 10
9696 44N CITY CLASSIC BUILDING AMPLIF. W/O SYNTHESIZER 10
9697 VDS CITY CLASSIC AMPLIFIER 10
9703 VDS MARINE VIDEO AMPLIFIER 19
9713 VDS MARINE AUDIO AMPLIFIER 19
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9716 | 1+N FLAT AMPLIFIER MODULE 13
9728 | CITYLINE DIRECT KEYPAD 16
9729 | DISPLAY CARD CITYLINE 15
9734 | AUDIO 2W CITY 4+N KIT AMPLIFIER 14
9735 | CONNECTION BRACKET LAMP 9

9745 | CITY CLASSIC KEYPAD KEY SET 10
9775 | 2W COLOUR VIDEO AMPLIFIER CITY VDS KIT 15
9779 | AUDIO CLASSIC AMPLIFIER REPAIRING SET 9

9781 CITY/MARINE FINGERPRINT READER 23
9784 | PANEL ELECTRET MICROPHONE 15
9804 | DUOX CITYLINE DISPLAY V21.23 16
9805 | MARINE DIGITIZER MODULE 19
15427 | KIN PANEL CAMERA REPAIR SET (GREY) 27
15428 | KIN PANEL 10" TFT 27
15429 | MILO PANEL CAMERA REPAIR SET 27
156432 | KIN PANEL SLIDER SET (GREY) 27
15444 | KIN, MARINE PANELS AUDIO SET 27
15470 | MILO PANEL FRONT COVER SET FOR REF. 9531 27
15471 | MILO TOUCH PANEL FRONT COVER SET FOR REF. 9532 27
15472 | MILO PANEL SLIDER SET 27
15475 | MARINE, MILO PANELS 4.3" TFT 27
15477 | MILO PANEL KEYPAD SET 27
15478 | SET AUDIO PANEL MILO 28
15490 | 1/W MILO PANEL FRONT COVER SET 28
15492 | CAMERA PLATINE MILO 1L 28
15499 | MEET PANEL ACCESSORIES SET 28
15506 | 7" TFT MONITOR (WIT) 28
15507 | 10" TFT MONITOR (WIT) 28
156512 | MONITOR AUDIO SET (WIT) 28
16515 | MEET MONITORS ACCESSORIES 28
24050 | MDS CENTRAL UNIT W/MEMORIES 26
40028 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S3 CP203 17
40038 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP203 17
40048 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP204 17
40128 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP205 17
40138 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP206 17
40148 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CVP202 17
40158 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CVP203 17
40228 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CP207 17
40238 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CP208 17
40248 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CVP204 17
40258 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S6 CVP205 17
40328 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CP209 17
40338 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CP210 17
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40348 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CVP206 17
40358 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S7 CVP207 17
40728 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S3 CP103 17
40738 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP103 17
40748 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CP104 17
40758 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S4 CVP101 17
40828 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S5 CP105 17
41148 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CP211 17
41158 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CP212 17
41228 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CVP208 17
41238 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S8 CVP209 17
41628 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CP213 17
41638 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CP214 17
41708 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CVP210 17
41718 | CITY PANEL DUOX PLUS S9 CVP211 17
70011 CITY PANEL 4+N S2 AP202 17
70021 CITY PANEL 4+N S3 AP203 17
70023 | CITY PANEL VDS S3 AP203 17
70123 | CITY PANEL VDS S5 AP 205 17
70133 | CITY PANEL VDS S5 AP 206 17
70151 CITY PANEL 4+N S5 AVP203 17
70223 | CITY PANEL 4+N S5 AVP 207 17
70233 | CITY PANEL VDS S6 AP 208 17
70237 | CITY PANEL VDS COLOUR 6 CP 208 17
70241 CITY PANEL 4+N S6 AVP 204 17
70251 CITY PANEL 4+N S6 AVP 205 17
70341 CITY PANEL 4+N S7 CVP206 17
70351 CITY PANEL 4+N S7 AVP207 17
70721 CITY PANEL 3S AP 103 AUDIO 4+N 17
70723 | CITY PANEL VDS S3 AP 103 17
70757 | CITY PANEL VDS COLOUR S4 CVP 101 17
71221 CITY PANEL 4+N S8 CVP 208 17
71631 CITY PANEL 4+N S9 CP 214 17
952701 | MEET MIO 10" MONITOR - WHITE 28
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SUBSIDIARIES AND REPRESENTATIVE OFFICES

CONTACTS

FERMAX ELECTRONICA, S.A.U.
Avda. Tres Cruces, 133 » 46017 VALENCIA (Spain)

www.fermax.com

TELEPHONE

+34 96 317/ 80 11

export@fermax.com

SALES ASSISTANCE
T +34 963178 O11

AFTER SALES ASSISTANCE
@ +34963178 002

FERMAX ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

Block 13, Lorong 8 Toa Payoh #07-12 Braddell Tech
319261 Singapore

T +65 6259 0700

fermax@fermax.com.sg / www.fermax.com

FERMAX BELGIUM

Nieuwstraat,10 « 1570 Galmaarden « Belgium
T +3254 318280

info@fermax.be / www.fermax.be

FERMAX COLOMBIA

ClI 93B No 19-35/57 Oficina 201 « Bogota D.C.- Colombia
T +57 16915832

fermax@fermax.com.co / www.fermax.com.co

FERMAX FRANCE S.A.S.U.

13 Rue de la perdrix « Batiment 9 Hall B. ZI Paris Nord 2
93290 Tremblay en France

T +33143601120

fermax@fermax.fr / www.fermax.fr

FERMAX MIDDLE EAST REGIONAL OFFICE
Office No. 7WA 3046

PO. Box 293824

Dubai airport Freezone - Dubai (UAE)

T +971 4 253 3369 - FAX: +971 4 253 3370
mideast@fermax.com / www.fermax.com

FERMAX PORTUGAL

Via do Oriente n®12 E, Parque das Nagdes Norte
1990-514 LISBOA

T +351 915169236

portugal@fermax.pt / www.fermax.pt

FERMAX POLSKA Sp. zo.0

ul. Szkolna 86 « 62-002 Suchy Las
T +48 618 112 303
fermax@fermax.pl / www.fermax.pl

Office in Warsaw
ul. Minska 63a lok. 1 (budynek Pryzmat)
03-828 Warszawa

FERMAX (SHANGHAI) ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.
Room 705, Building A, Hongwell Lotus Plaza,

No. 1308, Lianhua Road « Shanghai

T +86 21-64659292 - FAX: +86 21-64654992
fermax@fermax.com.cn / www.fermax.com.cn

FERMAX TURKEY

Perpa Ticaret Merkezi A « Blok Kat:11 No:1567
Sisli / Istanbul

T +90 212 3560565 - FAX +90 212 3560691
info@fermax.com.tr / www.fermax.com.tr

FERMAX UK LTD

36 Saffron Court

Southfields Industrial Estate

Laindon, Essex, SS15 6SS

T +44 01277 634555
fermax@fermaxuk.com / www.fermax.co.uk

SECURE ENGINEERING Ltd

Advanced Technology Centre

East Sutton, Maidstone, Kent. ME17 3DD

T +44 01622 844 244

info@secureeng.co.uk / www.secureeng.co.uk
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